

Hall of the House of Representatives
84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 710

"AN ACT TO AMEND THE ARKANSAS REVENUE STABILIZATION LAW."

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 710.

Amend Senate Bill No. 710 as engrossed, 4/15/03:

Page 21, line 10, delete "twenty million dollars" and substitute "fourteen million dollars"

AND

Page 21, line 11, delete "(\$20,000,000)" and substitute "(\$14,000,000)"

AND

Page 21, delete lines 18 through 23, and substitute the following "202(b)(2)(B)(iii)."



The Amendment was read _____
By: Representative Napper
JKA/JKA - 041620031045
JKA401

Chief Clerk